
Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

88 Shake the room Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 1

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

90 Bippity Boppity Boo Elite Dance Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

122 Every Girls A Super Girl Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Funk Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

123 I'll Be There Elite Dance Platinum 1
122-A Space Between Studio G Dance Platinum 2

L.A. DanceMagic Houston 24-25
Competition Results

Age: Mini  Division: Solo

Age: Mini  Division: Duo/Trio



Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

155 Try Everything Energy Dance Center Elite Gold 1

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

137 Note To God Elite Dance Diamond 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

92 Never Enough Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1
93 Free Elite Dance Platinum 2
91 Baracolle Hallie Marie and Company Platinum 3

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

101 Trouble Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1
98 Wings Elite Dance Platinum 2

102 A little party Studio G Dance Platinum 3
100 Ya Ya Hallie Marie and Company Platinum 4

99 Stand out Studio G Dance Platinum 5

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

97 This Wish Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1
96 Fearless Elite Dance Elite Platinum 2

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

94 Broadway Banana Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

95 Little Bird Elite Dance Platinum 1

Age: Junior Prep  Division: Solo

Age: Mini  Division: Small Group



Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

138 I'm Safe Elite Dance Diamond 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

125 Strut Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1
124 Love Shack Palm Valley Gymnastics 

and Dance
Platinum 2

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

127 Mother Like You Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

121-A Juice Hallie Marie and Company Platinum 1

132 Do My Thing Palm Valley Gymnastics 
and Dance

Platinum 2

Tap Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

126 Sea Cruise Progressions Elite Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

133 Zero To Hero Sharon's Dance Unlimited Elite Platinum 1
144 Dear Future Husband Missy Crain Dance Studios Elite Gold 2

157 Big Time Missy Crain Dance Studios Elite Gold 3

Age: Junior Prep  Division: Small Group

Age: Junior Prep  Division: Duo/Trio



Tap Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

134 Always Dance Plus, Inc. Elite Gold 1

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

151 The Way Helen Gordon School of 
Dance

Diamond 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

147 Supermodel Studio G Dance Platinum 1
136 Dive In Helen Gordon School of 

Dance
Elite Gold 2

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

105 Circle Game Elite Dance Diamond 1
104 Colorblind Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 2
103 Hands Tied Hallie Marie and Company Elite Gold 3

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

106 One, Two Step Helen Gordon School of 
Dance

Platinum 1

Age: Junior Prep  Division: Large Group

Age: Junior   Division: Solo



Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

121 LV Elite Dance Diamond 1
120 Bossy Hallie Marie and Company Elite Platinum 2

118 Hey Hi Hello Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 3
116 Good to Go Studio G Dance Platinum 4
119 Baby I'm A Star Elite Dance Platinum 5
115 1 Thing Palm Valley Gymnastics 

and Dance
Platinum 6

112 Starting Now Helen Gordon School of 
Dance

Elite Gold 7

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

107 The Greatest Love Studio G Dance Diamond 1
110 Bring On The Rain Elite Dance Elite Platinum 2
109 Hopelessly Devoted Hallie Marie and Company Platinum 3

108 Can't Help Falling in Love Hallie Marie and Company Platinum 4

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

114 Nobody Hallie Marie and Company Elite Platinum 1

113 Gorgeous Elite Dance Elite Platinum 2

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

111 A Million To One Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

129 Shake and Pop Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 1

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

131 Wallflower Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1
130 Take It Up A Step Progressions Elite Platinum 2

Age: Junior   Division: Duo/Trio



Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

 142 Sissy that Walk Energy Dance Center Elite Gold 1
149 Do You Believe in Love Dance Plus, Inc. Elite Gold 2

Jazz Funk Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

127-A I Proceed Hallie Marie and Company Elite Platinum 1

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

135 My Heart Will Go On Hallie Marie and Company Platinum 1

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

143 I Can Hear the Bells Hallie Marie and Company Elite Platinum 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

145 Na Na Na Elite Dance Diamond 1

Tap Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

140 5 Guys Named Moe Progressions Elite Elite Platinum 1

Age: Junior   Division: Small Group



Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

153 Club Classics Progressions Elite Elite Platinum 1
150 Missy E Hallie Marie and Company Platinum 2

139 Ain't Your Momma Palm Valley Gymnastics 
and Dance

Elite Gold 3

141 Mean Girls Sharon's Dance Unlimited Elite Gold 4

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

148 Do It Like This Sharon's Dance Unlimited Elite Gold 1

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

155-A Stand By Me Sharon's Dance Unlimited Elite Gold 1
146 Girls Palm Valley Gymnastics 

and Dance
Elite Gold 2

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

152 The Looking Glass Elite Dance Diamond 1
156 Samba Hallie Marie and Company Platinum 2

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

158 Money Elite Dance Diamond 1

Age: Junior   Division: Large Group

Age: Junior   Division: Line



Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

4 How It All Works Out Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1
3 Elephant Hallie Marie and Company Platinum 2

1 Surprise Yourself Elite Dance Elite Gold 3

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

12 I Don't Speak French Elite Dance Diamond 1
11 Big Noise Elite Dance Elite Platinum 2
14 Down With Love Amy Blake's Academy of 

Dance
Elite Platinum 3

16 Hit Me With Your Best Shot Elite Dance Platinum 4

15 Shut it down Studio G Dance Elite Gold 5

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

8 Small World Elite Dance Diamond 1
7 Speechless Studio G Dance Platinum 2

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

5 Big Spender Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 1

Tap Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

9 Hallelujah Palm Valley Gymnastics 
and Dance

Elite Gold 1

Age: Preteen  Division: Solo



Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

165 Evil Gal Blues Elite Dance Platinum 1
162 Can't Touch It Elite Dance Platinum 2

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

160 Growing Pains Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1
163 Never Alone Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 2
159 Carry You Amy Blake's Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 3

167 Stand by you Studio G Dance Platinum 4

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

161 My New Philosophy Elite Dance Platinum 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

164 Hide and Seek Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

188 Painter Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 1
189 We'll Find Out Hallie Marie and Company Elite Platinum 2

184 A Trace of Inevitability Amy Blake's Academy of 
Dance

Platinum 3

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

177 Fast Lane Amy Blake's Academy of 
Dance

Platinum 1

Age: Preteen  Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Preteen  Division: Small Group



Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

172 Hit The Road Jack Elite Dance Diamond 1
195 Run run run Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 2
185 Fabulous Elite Dance Platinum 3
178 Make It Look Easy Amy Blake's Academy of 

Dance
Platinum 4

201 Puttin' on the Pizzazz Dance Plus, Inc. Elite Gold 5

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

191 Temporary Home Amy Blake's Academy of 
Dance

Platinum 1

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

182 Tom Dick or Harry Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

207 Ribs Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 1

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

180 Destinys Child Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 1

Age: Preteen  Division: Large Group



Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

198 You Do You Amy Blake's Academy of 
Dance

Platinum 1

193 Can't Turn You Loose Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 2

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

179 Yankee Doodle Elite Dance Diamond 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

220 Crazy What Love Can Do Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 1

187 Fashionista Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 2

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

20 Fade Artistry in Motion Dance 
Company

Diamond 1

19 Wish You Artistry in Motion Dance 
Company

Diamond 2

24 Inner Thoughts Artistry in Motion Dance 
Company

Diamond 3

26 Dream a little dream Studio G Dance Diamond 4
34 Not about Angels Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 5
21 15 Steps Missy Crain Dance Studios Elite Platinum 6

23 I Made It Elite Dance Elite Platinum 7
22 At last Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 8
27 Still Don't Know My Name Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 9

17 Once upon a dream Studio G Dance Platinum 10
25 Both Sides Now Amy Blake's Academy of 

Dance
Elite Gold 11

18 Not Progressions Elite Elite Gold 12

Age: Teen  Division: Solo

Age: Preteen  Division: Line



Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

30 Level Up Helen Gordon School of 
Dance

Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

47 Wonder Woman Elite Dance Diamond 1
46 Stand Down Elite Dance Elite Platinum 2
48 River Elite Dance Platinum 3
44 Let it burn Studio G Dance Platinum 4
50 Cha Cha Beat Elite Dance Platinum 5
45 What You're Worth Progressions Elite Platinum 6
49 Be Italian Hallie Marie and Company Elite Gold 7

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

39 There will be Days like this Studio G Dance Diamond 1
36 Minuetto Amy Blake's Academy of 

Dance
Diamond 2

31 Proud Elite Dance Diamond 3
33 Mystery of Love Palm Valley Gymnastics 

and Dance
Elite Platinum 4

35 Today has been ok Hallie Marie and Company Elite Platinum 5

38 The Reason I Come Home Progressions Elite Elite Platinum 6
37 Ashes Progressions Elite Elite Platinum 7
32 Love Like This Helen Gordon School of 

Dance
Platinum 8

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

29 I See What I Want To See Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

43 Burn Elite Dance Diamond 1
42 Castle Elite Dance Elite Platinum 2



Tap Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

40 Come Back to Me Progressions Elite Elite Platinum 1
41 Educated Feet Dance Plus, Inc. Platinum 2

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

169 Turning Tables Progressions Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

171 Black out Studio G Dance Diamond 1
173 Dem Beats Progressions Elite Platinum 2
170 Took The Night Elite Dance Platinum 3

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

209 The place we were made Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 1
204 Solas Amy Blake's Academy of 

Dance
Elite Platinum 2

190 Wash. Palm Valley Gymnastics 
and Dance

Platinum 3

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

210 B.I.G. Helen Gordon School of 
Dance

Platinum 1

197 You Got Served Sharon's Dance Unlimited Platinum 2
215 Elevate Up Dance Plus, Inc. Elite Gold 3

Age: Teen  Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Teen  Division: Small Group



Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

199 Body Language Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1
206 Hair Elite Dance Elite Platinum 2
212 Hey Hi Hello Amy Blake's Academy of 

Dance
Elite Platinum 3

224 Roxanne Meets Maria Sharon's Dance Unlimited Platinum 4

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

223 Salvation Helen Gordon School of 
Dance

Platinum 1

211 Ashes Sharon's Dance Unlimited Platinum 2

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

225 Lost in the Woods Amy Blake's Academy of 
Dance

Elite Platinum 1

218 Top of the Rock Amy Blake's Academy of 
Dance

Platinum 2

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

181 Hummed Low Missy Crain Dance Studios Diamond 1

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

183 Telephone Progressions Elite Diamond 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

203 Vibeology Palm Valley Gymnastics 
and Dance

Platinum 1

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place
192 Single City Elite Dance Diamond 1

Age: Teen  Division: Large Group



Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

213 Sparkling Diamond Elite Dance Diamond 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

222 Burning the edges Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

194 Rumor Has It Missy Crain Dance Studios Elite Platinum 1

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

221 Long Long Way to Go Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 1

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

219 Something Wild Elite Dance Elite Platinum 1

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

227 I'm Every Woman Missy Crain Dance Studios Diamond 1

Age: Teen  Division: Extended Line

Age: Teen  Division: Line



Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

59 Sarasavati Progressions Elite Diamond 1
66 Wicked Artistry in Motion Dance 

Company
Diamond 2

70 Peace of Mind Palm Valley Gymnastics 
and Dance

Diamond 3

52 Wild is the Wind Artistry in Motion Dance 
Company

Diamond 4

69 Last Chapter Artistry in Motion Dance 
Company

Diamond 5

67 First Love Artistry in Motion Dance 
Company

Diamond 6

63 Smile Artistry in Motion Dance 
Company

Diamond 7

51 Slip Away Amy Blake's Academy of 
Dance

Elite Platinum 8

57 A Pale Studio G Dance Elite Platinum 9
64 Ready for Love Artistry in Motion Dance 

Company
Elite Platinum 10

65 Hurt Palm Valley Gymnastics 
and Dance

Elite Platinum 11

62 The Chain Palm Valley Gymnastics 
and Dance

Elite Platinum 12

54 Eleanor Rigby Missy Crain Dance Studios Elite Platinum 13

68 Love Is Like a Violin Amy Blake's Academy of 
Dance

Platinum 14

56 Would that I Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 15

58 A Letter to My Mother Dance Plus, Inc. Platinum 16

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

84 Tainted Love Missy Crain Dance Studios Elite Platinum 1
82 Toxic Missy Crain Dance Studios Elite Platinum 2
83 Control Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 3

Age: Senior  Division: Solo



Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

76 No Wonder Progressions Elite Diamond 1
53 Waves Missy Crain Dance Studios Elite Platinum 2

77 The View Between Villages Amy Blake's Academy of 
Dance

Platinum 3

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

71 Rose's Turn Elite Dance Diamond 1
60 Peel me a Grape Artistry in Motion Dance 

Company
Diamond 2

74 Hey Heartbreak Progressions Elite Diamond 3
73 Back to Black Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 4

72 Luck Be a Lady Amy Blake's Academy of 
Dance

Elite Gold 5

Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

80 Maybe we'll see Missy Crain Dance Studios Diamond 1

79 My Way Progressions Elite Elite Platinum 2

Tap Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

78 Cheek to Cheek Progressions Elite Elite Platinum 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

168 Brother Palm Valley Gymnastics 
and Dance

Elite Platinum 1

174 River and Roads Missy Crain Dance Studios Platinum 2

Jazz Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

175 I Think She Knows Palm Valley Gymnastics 
and Dance

Elite Platinum 1

Age: Senior  Division: Duo/Trio



Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

176 Best Friend Breakup Elite Dance Diamond 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

196 It Doesn't Hurt Progressions Elite Diamond 1

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

216 Levels Progressions Elite Diamond 1

Lyrical Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

186 The Struggle Within Elite Dance Diamond 1
214 Ocean Eyes Missy Crain Dance Studios Elite Platinum 2

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

217 Disappear Artistry in Motion Dance 
Company

Diamond 1

208 Intro Missy Crain Dance Studios Elite Platinum 2

Hip Hop Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

226 Lose Control Elite Dance Diamond 1

Age: Senior  Division: Small Group

Age: Senior  Division: Large Group



Open Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

200 That's Life Missy Crain Dance Studios Diamond 1

Contemporary Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

85 Do It All Again Missy Crain Dance Studios Diamond 1

Musical 
Theatre

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Medal Place

86 Reached for the gun Missy Crain Dance Studios Diamond 1

Age: Senior  Division: Line

Age: Pro  Division: Solo



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

88 Shake the room Studio G Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

92 Never Enough Elite Dance 1
97 This Wish Elite Dance 2
96 Fearless Elite Dance 3
94 Broadway Banana Studio G Dance 4

101 Trouble Elite Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

105 Circle Game Elite Dance 1
107 The Greatest Love Studio G Dance 2
121 LV Elite Dance 3
120 Bossy Hallie Marie and Company 4

118 Hey Hi Hello Studio G Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

12 I Don't Speak French Elite Dance 1
8 Small World Elite Dance 2

11 Big Noise Elite Dance 3
14 Down With Love Amy Blake's Academy of 

Dance
4

5 Big Spender Studio G Dance 5

Age: Junior Prep Division: Solo

Age: Junior  Division: Solo

Age: Preteen Division: Solo

L.A. DanceMagic Houston 24-25
 Overall Competition Results

Age: Mini Division: Solo



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

39 There will be Days like 
this

Studio G Dance 1

20 Fade Artistry in Motion Dance 
Company

2

19 Wish You Artistry in Motion Dance 
Company

3

24 Inner Thoughts Artistry in Motion Dance 
Company

4

36 Minuetto Amy Blake's Academy of 
Dance

5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

80 Maybe we'll see Missy Crain Dance Studios 1

59 Sarasavati Progressions Elite 2
66 Wicked Artistry in Motion Dance 

Company
3

71 Rose's Turn Elite Dance 4
70 Peace of Mind Palm Valley Gymnastics 

and Dance
5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

122 Every Girls A Super Girl Elite Dance 1
123 I'll Be There Elite Dance 2

122-A Space Between Studio G Dance 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

125 Strut Elite Dance 1
127 Mother Like You Elite Dance 2
126 Sea Cruise Progressions Elite 3

121-A Juice Hallie Marie and Company 4

124 Love Shack Palm Valley Gymnastics 
and Dance

5

Age: Junior Prep Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Teen Division: Solo

Age: Senior Division: Solo

Age: Mini Division: Duo/Trio



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

131 Wallflower Elite Dance 1
129 Shake and Pop Studio G Dance 2
130 Take It Up A Step Progressions Elite 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

164 Hide and Seek Elite Dance 1
160 Growing Pains Elite Dance 2
163 Never Alone Studio G Dance 3
165 Evil Gal Blues Elite Dance 4
162 Can't Touch It Elite Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

171 Black out Studio G Dance 1
169 Turning Tables Progressions Elite 2
173 Dem Beats Progressions Elite 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

176 Best Friend Breakup Elite Dance 1
168 Brother Palm Valley Gymnastics 

and Dance
2

175 I Think She Knows Palm Valley Gymnastics 
and Dance

3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place
137 Note To God Elite Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

138 I'm Safe Elite Dance 1
133 Zero To Hero Sharon's Dance Unlimited 2
144 Dear Future Husband Missy Crain Dance Studios 3

134 Always Dance Plus, Inc. 4
157 Big Time Missy Crain Dance Studios 5

Age: Junior Prep Division: Small Group

Age: Junior  Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Preteen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Teen Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Senior Division: Duo/Trio

Age: Mini Division: Small Small Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

145 Na Na Na Elite Dance 1
127-A I Proceed Hallie Marie and Company 2

143 I Can Hear the Bells Hallie Marie and Company 3

140 5 Guys Named Moe Progressions Elite 4
135 My Heart Will Go On Hallie Marie and Company 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

172 Hit The Road Jack Elite Dance 1
182 Tom Dick or Harry Studio G Dance 2
188 Painter Studio G Dance 3
189 We'll Find Out Hallie Marie and Company 4

195 Run run run Studio G Dance 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

199 Body Language Elite Dance 1
209 The place we were 

made
Studio G Dance 2

204 Solas Amy Blake's Academy of 
Dance

3

206 Hair Elite Dance 4
225 Lost in the Woods Amy Blake's Academy of 

Dance
5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

186 The Struggle Within Elite Dance 1
196 It Doesn't Hurt Progressions Elite 2
216 Levels Progressions Elite 3

Age: Junior  Division: Small Group

Age: Preteen Division: Small Group

Age: Teen Division: Small Group

Age: Senior Division: Small Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

151 The Way Helen Gordon School of 
Dance

1

147 Supermodel Studio G Dance 2
136 Dive In Helen Gordon School of 

Dance
3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

152 The Looking Glass Elite Dance 1
153 Club Classics Progressions Elite 2
150 Missy E Hallie Marie and Company 3

156 Samba Hallie Marie and Company 4

155-A Stand By Me Sharon's Dance Unlimited 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

179 Yankee Doodle Elite Dance 1
198 You Do You Amy Blake's Academy of 

Dance
2

207 Ribs Missy Crain Dance Studios 3

193 Can't Turn You Loose Missy Crain Dance Studios 4

180 Destinys Child Missy Crain Dance Studios 5

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

192 Single City Elite Dance 1
183 Telephone Progressions Elite 2
213 Sparkling Diamond Elite Dance 3
181 Hummed Low Missy Crain Dance Studios 4

222 Burning the edges Studio G Dance 5

Age: Junior Prep Division: Large Group

Age: Junior  Division: Large Group

Age: Preteen Division: Large Group

Age: Teen Division: Large Group



Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

217 Disappear Artistry in Motion Dance 
Company

1

226 Lose Control Elite Dance 2
208 Intro Missy Crain Dance Studios 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

158 Money Elite Dance 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

220 Crazy What Love Can 
Do

Missy Crain Dance Studios 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

219 Something Wild Elite Dance 1
194 Rumor Has It Missy Crain Dance Studios 2

221 Long Long Way to Go Missy Crain Dance Studios 3

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

200 That's Life Missy Crain Dance Studios 1

Routine ID Routine Name Studio Place

227 I'm Every Woman Missy Crain Dance Studios 1

Age: Teen Division: Extended Line

Age: Junior  Division: Line

Age: Preteen Division: Line

Age: Teen Division: Line

Age: Senior Division: Line

Age: Senior Division: Large Group


